:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6642269

Jun 12, 2023 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 207,570 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 359051 - 0.013808343 ETH®
24.06 USD

2 359052 - 0.013788245 ETH®
24.02 USD

3 359053 - 0.013777474 ETH®
24.00 USD

4 359054 - 0.013739388 ETH®
23.94 USD

S 359055 - 0.013760222 ETH®
23.97 USD

6 359056 - 0.013766466 ETH®
23.98 USD

7 359057 - 0.013759457 ETH®
23.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/6642269
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/207570
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359051
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359052
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359053
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359054
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359055
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359056
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359057

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

359058

359059

359060

359062

359063

359064

359065

359066

Validator Id

1484

Amount

- 0.013763574
23.98 USD

- 0.048635847
84.75 USD

- 0.013793890
24.03 USD

- 0.013747989
23.95 USD

- 0.013748651
23.95 USD

- 0.013766320
23.98 USD

- 0.013775597
24.00 USD

- 0.013773692
24.00 USD

- 0.013784345
24.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.034820626
60.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359058
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359059
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359060
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359061
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359062
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359063
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359064
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359065
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/359066
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1484

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



