

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-04 23:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6642269</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 12, 2023 · 00:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>207,570</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>359051</u>	- 0.013808343 ETH 🔗 24.06 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>359052</u>	- 0.013788245 ETH ↔ 24.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>359053</u>	- 0.013777474 ETH ⊘ 24.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>359054</u>	- 0.013739388 ETH ⊘ 23.94 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>359055</u>	- 0.013760222 ETH ⊘ 23.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>359056</u>	- 0.013766466 ETH ② 23.98 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>359057</u>	- 0.013759457 ETH ⊘ 23.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>359058</u>	- 0.013763574 ETH ③ 23.98 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>359059</u>	- 0.048635847 ETH ③ 84.75 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>359060</u>	- 0.013793890 ETH ③ 24.03 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>359061</u>	- 0.013747989 ETH 🐼 23.95 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>359062</u>	- 0.013748651 ETH 🐼 23.95 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>359063</u>	- 0.013766320 ETH ③ 23.98 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>359064</u>	- 0.013775597 ETH ③ 24.00 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>359065</u>	- 0.013773692 ETH ③ 24.00 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>359066</u>	- 0.013784345 ETH ② 24.02 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>1484</u>	+ 0.034820626 ETH 🤣
		60.67 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.